
County: Story Date : 03/30/2012

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,127 627 581 918 1

Ames 1-2 2,336 891 535 896 14

Ames 1-3 1,558 494 347 712 5

Ames 1-4 2,285 917 478 879 11

Ames 1-5 2,307 840 671 790 6

Ames 2-1 2,052 846 440 756 10

Ames 2-2 1,870 722 472 668 8

Ames 2-3 2,221 779 652 787 3

Ames 2-4 2,243 748 682 809 4

Ames 2-5 2,057 606 727 722 2

Ames 3-1 1,983 634 593 752 4

Ames 3-2 1,719 545 399 768 7

Ames 3-3 1,670 559 363 740 8

Ames 3-4 1,896 558 513 818 7

Ames 3-5 2,069 829 505 730 5

Ames 4-1 2,590 664 824 1,088 14

Ames 4-2 2,206 603 506 1,089 8

Ames 4-3 1,581 482 308 779 12

Ames 4-4 2,185 820 448 898 19

Ames 4-5 2,394 786 695 910 3

Cambridge/Union Twp 935 253 284 396 2

Collins/Collins Twp 512 108 187 217 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 862 219 266 375 2

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,568 700 955 907 6

Grant Twp 321 68 116 137 0
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Huxley 2,184 488 767 928 1

Kelley/Washington Twp 697 213 257 225 2

Lafayette Twp 321 79 124 118 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,118 261 341 515 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 366 84 145 135 2

Milford Twp 425 111 167 147 0

Nevada 1 1,135 291 288 555 1

Nevada 2 1,093 291 280 521 1

Nevada 3 1,161 329 333 497 2

Nevada 4 1,106 315 336 455 0

Nevada Twp 569 142 225 202 0

Palestine Twp 609 141 222 246 0

Richland Twp 276 66 110 100 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,341 317 487 536 1

Sherman Twp 158 24 74 60 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,230 348 398 484 0

Story City 2,383 616 930 837 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 560 121 208 229 2

63,279 19,535 18,239 25,331 174

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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